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Name of Licensing District.
Number of Votes

polled at
Local-option Poll.

N'uiuber of Votes
polled at-

Licensing Election.
Numberof Voters

on Koll.

Town Districts—continued.
Manukau County—

Papakura
Helensville

Waipa County—
Kihikihi
Alexandra
Ngaruawahia

Waipawa County—
Woodville Town
Ormondville
Taradale
Danevirke
Kaikoura North

Taranaki County—
Inglewood
Opunake

Manawatu County—
Foxton
Halcombe

Pahiatua County—
Pahiatua
Featherston Town
Carterton Town
Lower Hutt
Johnsonville
Pitone
Kaiwarrawarra
Amberley
Woolston
Sumner
Geraldine
Clinton Town
Wyndham
Goro
Mataura Town
Gordon
Otautau Town

No information
29

8
3
7

81
37
24

No information
No information

No information
11

No information
1

Appointed by Governor
No poll taken

67
Appointed by Governor

15

No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

Appointed by Governor

Appointed by Governor

Appointed by Governor

64
181

143
28

108

386
128

No information
111
116
164

ieo
2G
1G
8

No poll taken
57

No poll taken

120
149
212

No information
No information
No information

6
4

103
67

No poll taken
55
11
73
11
32
7

35
No poll taken

185
369

60
225

No poll taken
433
132
119

Appointed by Governor

56
98.

246
163
145
130
119
231
149
197
112

Bokoughs.
Provincial District of Auckland—

Auckland North
Auckland South
Auckland East
Karangahape
Grafton
Davenport
Newmarket
Ponsonby
Birkenhead
Gisborne
Hamilton
Onehunga
Parnell
Newton
Thames North
Thames Central
Thames South
Tauranga

Provincial District of Hawke's Bay—
Napier North
Napier Central
Napier South

Provincial District of Taranaki—
New Plymouth East
New Plymouth West
New Plymouth Central
Patea ..
Hawera

Provincial District of Wellington—
Wellington
Wanganui
Pitone
Melrose
Feilding
Greytown
Masterton
Marton
Palmerston North

Provincial District of Nelson—
Nelson..
Westport

Provincial District of Marlborough—
Picton
Blenheim North
Blenheim East
Blenheim West

177
467
423

64
98
58

9
296

No information
500

13
37
89
87

146
85
41
21

63
119
128

No poll taken
No poll taken

2,097
No poll taken
No poll taken

1,380
No poll taken

3,058
658

Appointed by Governor
No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

242
No poll token

169
148

No poll taken
No poll taken
No poll taken

517
937
704
538
272
531
160

1,046
420
239
432
460
470
168
215
168
22.1

294
294
238

32
1C
30

119
1

112
71

109
No poll taken
No poll taken

203
149
197
177
270

697
55

111
4

13
2

96
29
52

4,494
No poll taken

733
No poll taken

32
101

No poll taken
Appointed by Governor

114

548
276
295
244
190
476
199
521

297
20o

No poll taken
299

967
875

10
40

9
57

104
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor
Appointed by Governor

276
218
131
140
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