Name of Licensing District.				Number of Votes polled at Local-option Poll.	Number of Votes polied at Licensing Election.	Number of Voter on Roll.
TOWN Drop	RICTS—con	tinued	-			
Town Dist		vereuell.	l			
Papakura	••			No information	Appointed by Governor	64
Helensville	••	• •		29	No poll taken	181
Vaipa County—			- 1		-	
Kihikihi	••	••	••	8	67	143
Alexandra	• •	••		3 7	Appointed by Governor	28 108
Ngaruawahia Vaipawa County	••	••	••	•	10	100
Woodville Town				81	No poll taken	386
Ormondville	••	••		37	No poll taken	128
Taradale		• •		24	No poll taken	No information
Danevirke	••	• •		No information		::.
Kaikoura North	• •	• •		No information	Appointed by Governor	111
aranaki County— Inglewood			1	No information	·	116
Opunake	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••	::	11	Appointed by Governor	164
Ianawatu County-		••		**	inpposition by develor	
Foxton				No information		••
Halcombe]	1	Appointed by Governor	150
ahiatua County—			İ			
Pahiatua	• •	• •	••	26	No poll taken	120
Featherston Town			••	16 8	No poll tolton	149
Carterton Town Lower Hutt	••	••	••	No information	No poll taken	212
Johnsonville	••	••	::	No information] ::	• •
Pitone	••	•••		No information		
Kaiwarrawarra	••			6	85	56
Amberley		• •		4	No poll taken	98.
Woolston	••	••		103	185	246
Sumner Geraldine	••	••	•••	67 No poll taken	369 60	163 145
Clinton Town	• •	••	::	55	225	130
Wyndham	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	::	11	No poll taken	119
Gore		••		7 3	433	231
Mataura Town	• •	• •	{	11	132	149
Gordon	• •	• •	•••	32	119	197
Otautau Town	••	• •		7	Appointed by Governor	112
В	DROUGHS.		[
rovincial District			1			
Auckland North		••		177	No poll taken	517
Auckland South	••			467	No poll taken	937
Auckland East	••			423	2,097	704
Karangahape	• •	• •	••	64	No poll taken	538
Grafton	• •	• •	• • •	28	No poll taken	272
Davenport Newmarket	••	••	•••	58 9	1,380 No poll taken	531 160
Ponsonby	••	••		296	3,058	1,046
Birkenhead	••	• • •		No information	3,000	1,010
Gisborne	••	• •		500	658	420
Hamilton	••	• •	••	13	Appointed by Governor	239
Onehunga	••	• •	••	37	No poll taken	432
Parnell	• •	••	••	89	No poll taken	460
Newton Thames North	••	••	•••	87 146	No poll taken	470 168
Thames Central	• • •	••	::	85	No poll taken	215
Thames South	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		41	169	166
Tauranga	• •	••		21	148	225
rovincial District	f Hawke's	Bay—	1			
Napier North	• •	• •	••	63	No poll taken	294
Napier Central	••	••	••	119 128	No poll taken	294
Napier South rovincial District o	f Taranaki.		•••	120	No poll taken	238
New Plymouth E				32	112	203
New Plymouth W		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		16	71	149
New Plymouth Co		••		30	109	197
Patea	••	••	••	119	No poll taken	177
Hawera	£ 337-112	••	••	1	No poll taken	270
rovincial District o	-		- 1	607	1 404	
Wellington	••	••	•••	697 55	4,494 No poll taken	5.4 Q
Wanganui Pitone	•••	••		55 111	No poll taken 733	548 276
Melrose	•••	••		4	No poll taken	295
Feilding	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••		13	32	244
Greytown	• •	••		2	101	190
Masterton		• •		96	No poll taken	476
Marton	••	• •		29	Appointed by Governor	199
Palmerston North		• •		52	114	521
rovincial District o			l	297	No nell tales	OAH.
Nelson Westport	••	••	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 297 \\ 205 \end{array}$	No poll taken 299	967 375
	f Marlborou	ıgh—		±0·J	233	919
rovincial District o		٠٠٠-	1	40	1	OFC
rovincial District of Picton			•••	10	104	276
	••	••	::	10 40 9	Appointed by Governor	218